Fountain Home Loans Launches New Website to Assist Alabama Customers with Home Loans and FHA Refinancing

Keith Webster May 20, 2013



Fountain Home Loans Alabama's Refinance Leader

Fountain Home Loans Has Become Alabama's Choice for Fast and Easy Home Refinancing. Fountain Home Loans LLC specializes in assisting clients find the best products and rates available. Fountain Home Loans LLC is extremely focused on providing exceptional service, great rates and the lowest closing costs to our clients. We are continuously striving to improve our products and services in order to meet even the strictest demands.

(Newswire.net -- May 20, 2013) Foley, Alabama -- Fountain

Home Loans proudly announces the release of their new website. Fountain Home Loans remains Alabama's choice for fast and easy home refinancing and the new website makes this process even easier. "On the new website, customers find information on refinancing the home, buying a home, loan options and much more," Joshuah Bryant, the owner of Fountain Home Loans, declares.

Consumers often lack the knowledge needed to receive the best refinancing rate available. Home appraisals, closing costs and credit reports confuse many as they relate to the home refinancing process. "Fountain Home Loans created this new website to answer the questions most have when refinancing a home," Joshuah Bryant continues. Obtain a fast quote, learn common mortgage terms and understand what is needed in terms of loan documentation. These are just a few of the home refinancing topics covered on the site."

Alabama home refinance options include FHA streamline refinancing, USDA refinancing, conventional refinancing and VA refinancing. "Clients may qualify for more than one type of loan in this situation. Fountain Home Loans understands the benefits and drawbacks of each type of loan and works with each client to determine which best meets his or her needs," Mr. Bryant goes on to say.

On the new website, clients receive access to calculators, mortgage insurance information and more. "Many find buying or refinancing a home to be a stressful process. Fountain Home Loans works to reduce this stress by providing a wealth of information in one central location. Those looking to buy or refinance a home appreciate how easy the new website makes it to purchase or refinance the home," Mr. Bryant continues.

The new Fountain Home Loans website allows consumers to obtain a fast quote, learn more about buying a home or discover loan options. "Those looking to obtain alabama home loans need this information at their fingertips to get the best rate possible. Don't rely on information provided by a real estate agent or broker. Fountain Home Loans works to provide this information in a clear, concise manner so those looking to refinance or buy a home can make an informed decision," Joshuah Bryant states.

About Fountain Home Loans:

Established in 2012, Fountain Home Loans, owned and operated by Joshuah Bryant, dedicates itself to helping clients find the best product and rate for their particular needs. The focus remains on providing exceptional customer service along with great rates and the lowest closing costs in the business. Fountain Home Loans continuously strives to improve on their product and service offerings to meet the strictest demands of the customer. First time and experienced buyers alike choose to make use of Fountain Home Loans and the same is true of those with perfect and less than perfect credit. Each customer receives individualized service to ensure the right mortgage product is found

for him or her.

MEDIA CONTACT

Name: Fountain Home Loans

Address:8154 State Hwy 59 Foley, AL 36535

Phone: (251) 207-4300

Email: info@fountainhomeloans.com

Website: http://fountainhomeloans.com

Media Contact Name: Joshuah Bryant